
Nõmme KJK lahtised meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus
Tallinna Spordihall

18.01.2012

N 60m Finaal
1 Dane Must 8.10.1987 Tln Kalev 7,90 7,81
2 Kaia Soosaar 24.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,99 7,93
3 Laura-Maria Oja 29.05.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 7,91 7,95
4 Laura Maasik 5.10.1993 Nõmme KJK 8,30 8,45
5 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 Audentese SK 8,40
6 Taisi Reede 4.02.1994 KJK Hiiker 8,44
7 Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 8,52
8 Marilin Mättik 14.03.1996 Nõmme KJK 8,56
9 Triinu Tamberg 28.08.1993 SK Sinimäe 8,57

10 Marja-Liisa Landar 19.07.1990 Talkur 8,81
11 Liis Laidra 28.03.1983 Talkur 9,03
12 Gretel Murd 21.08.1991 Talkur 9,23

N 200m
1 Dane Must 8.10.1987 Tln Kalev 25,19
2 Laura-Maria Oja 29.05.1994 Pärnu Klaevi KJK 26,07
3 Triinu Tamberg 28.08.1993 SK Sinimäe 28,16
4 Geli Helene Gritsenko 29.12.1993 Nõmme KJK 28,19
5 Marilin Mättik 14.03.1996 Nõmme KJK 28,49
6 Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 28,51
7 Anne Niin 1.12.1994 SK Fortis 29,01
8 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 Leksi 44 29,22
9 Marja-Liisa Landar 19.07.1990 Talkur 29,44

10 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 Audentese SK 29,61
11 Triin Kalmu 15.08.1995 SK Sinimäe 29,73
12 Maarja Laidna 24.12.1992 SK Sinimäe 30,15
13 Liis Laidra 28.03.1983 Talkur 30,18
14 Marili Niglas 8.01.1996 Nõmme KJK 30,38
15 Jelena Bolšedonova 31.03.1984 Talkur 32,05
16 Cathy Saem 14.12.1993 Talkur 33,23

N 1000m
1 Elis Helen Starkopf 29.09.1997 Nõmme KJK 3.18,89
2 Imbi Sõber 1.04.1989 Audentese SK 3.21,63
3 Hannagret Luks 16.09.1998 Nõmme KJK 3.28,11
4 Kertu Rahuorg 14.05.1993 SK Sinimäe 3.32,87

N kõrgushüpe
1 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 SK Järvala 1.70
2 Mari Järvis 31.05.1988 SK Fortis 1.70
3 Klarika Kaldmaa 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 1.55
4 Marja-Liisa Landar 19.07.1990 Talkur 1.50
5 Marian Metsar 13.03.1997 Audentese SK 1.45

N teivashüpe
1 Lembi Vaher 11.02.1987 Nõmme KJK 3.90
2 Klarika Kaldmaa 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 3.10
3 Endla Vaher 2.12.1991 Nõmme KJK 2.40



N kaugushüpe
1 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 KJK Järvala 5.78
2 Kristiina Pärn 22.07.1991 Nõmme KJK 5.60
3 Laura Maasik 5.10.1993 Nõmme KJK 5.52
4 Mari-Liis Murula 24.08.1994 Raplamaa KJK 5.32
5 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 Audentese SK 5.17
6 Gerli Helene Gritsenko 29.12.1993 Nõmme KJK 5.00
7 Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 4.71
8 Merlyn Lipp 16.02.1995 Nõmme KJK 4.70
9 Kirsi Pruudel 9.04.1996 Nõmme KJK 4.46

10 Marlen Millerman 7.03.1997 Nõmme KJK DNE

N kuulitõuge
1 Kirke Kirt 20.10.1991 SK Maret-Sport 11.89
2 Lea Vahter 7.07.1961 TIPP 10.73
3 Everin Padari 1.03.1995 KJK Hiiker 10.70
4 Mari-Liis Tulev 6.04.1995 Võru Lõunalõvi 9.74

M 60m Finaal
1 Henri Manninen 14.07.1992 KJK Vike 7,29 7,21
2 Lauri Kadakas 24.10.1986 Tln Kalev 7,15 DNS
3 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Audentese SK 7,21 DQ
4 Michel Ivanov 27.03.1994 Tln Kalev 7,40 DQ
5 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Audentese SK 7,40
6 Tarmo Riitmuru 31.01.1986 Sakala 7,41
7 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 KJK Järvala 7,46
8 Silver Siim 29.05.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,49
9 Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 KJK Järvala 7,51

10 Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Leksi 44 7,52
11 Roger Teppo 30.01.1991 Nõmme KJK 7,55
12 Karl Ossis 2.02.1995 Võru Lõunalõvi 7,55
13 Lauri Kalm 30.07.1993 M ja N Sport 7,62
14 Sten Siitam 19.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,64
15 Sander Tiitso 12.04.1994 SK Kivilind 7,68
16 Kaspar Admann 12.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 7,87
17 Paul Talve 28.06.1995 Nõmme KJK 7,87
18 Silver Puulmann 29.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,91
19 Ken Kiviväli 30.12.1992 Nõmme KJK 7,99
20 Madis Põllu 10.10.1992 Nõmme KJK 8,18
21 Jüri Bamberg 1996. Nõmme KJK 9,40

Rauno Õismaa 17.06.1989 Leksi 44 DNF

M 200m
1 Gert Glükmann 30.07.1990 SK Fortis 22,77

Timo Tiismaa 30.04.1991 SK Altius 22,77
3 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 KJK Järvala 23,66

Erik Jagor 22.05.1992 SK Altius 23,66
5 Matis Mäss 24.01.1992 M ja N Sport 23,70
6 Janno Veeorg 22.06.1994 Nõmme KJK 23,93
7 Gert Heinala 5.08.1993 SK Fortis 24,31
8 Roger Teppo 30.01.1991 Nõmme KJK 24,67
9 Oskar Põldmaa 28.11.1992 M ja N Sport 24,80

10 Sten Siitam 19.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 25,09
11 Raivo Maripuu 1.01.1997 SS Marathon 25,23
12 Sander Kosk 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 25,60
13 Kaspar Admann 12.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 25,69



14 Magnus Kivipõld 9.11.1992 Reaalkooli SK 26,02
15 Madis Loit 4.06.1984 Kuusalu SK 26,02
16 Silver Puulmann 25.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 26,17
17 Hans-Harald Pilv 19.06.1997 SS Marathon 26,94
18 Tarmo Reitsnik 13.04.1972 Stamina 28,08
19 Oskar Soop 24.07.1997 SS Marathon 28,16
20 Argo Purv 25.10.1976 Talkur 29,32

Toomas Saluste 12.07.1977 Talkur DQ
Rene Reimann 10.10.1996 Reaalkooli SK DQ

M 2000m
1 Allan Männi 23.11.1984 Sportkeskus.ee 5.57,32
2 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.1987 Sportkeskus.ee 5.57,96
3 Kristo Reinsalu 22.12.1977 Stamina 5.58,40
4 Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 KJK Järvala 6.02,17
5 Ilja Dzjuba 4.11.1983 Stamina 6.05,13
6 Tarmo Reitsnik 13.04.1972 Stamina 6.06,49
7 Tauri Tinast 27.04.1994 Pärnu Kalev 6.08,93
8 Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 KJK Järvala 6.09,27
9 Kristo Ilmjärv 12.05.1995 Nõmme KJK 6.32,13

10 Janno Joala 13.06.1997 Nõmme KJK 6.43,28
11 Sergei Rjabõškin 27.02.1992 Sportkeskus.ee 6.43,72
12 Markus Pae 4.03.1997 Nõmme KJK 6.46,05

M kõrgushüpe
1 Karl Lumi 4.04.1985 Tln Kalev 2.14
2 Deniss Tšernobajev 3.02.1990 Audenetse SK 2.00
3 Tanel Reismann 25.02.1992 SK Elite Sport 2.00
4 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 KJK Järvala 1.85
5 Jorgen Nirgi 29.09.1992 KJK Vike 1.80

Paul Talve 28.06.1995 Nõmme KJK 1.80
7 Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 KJK Järvala 1.75

M teivashüpe
1 Uku Tropp 4.09.1994 Nõmme KJK 3.60
2 Hans Vellamaa 5.10.1992 Reaalkooli SK 3.60
3 Karl Kaber 9.03.1997 Nõmme KJK 3.10
4 Silver Soolepp 15.12.1996 Nõmme KJK 3.10
5 Breth Bachmann 13.11.1996 Nõmme KJK 3.10
6 Mark Liechti 29.07.1997 Nõmme KJK 3.00

M kaugushüpe
1 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Tallinna Kalev 7.41
2 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Audentese SK 7.02
3 Tarmo Riitmuru 31.01.1986 Sakala 6.70
4 Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.1992 Rocca Al Mare SK 6.52
5 Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Leksi 44 6.51
6 Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 KJK Järvala 6.49
7 Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 KJK Järvala 6.12
8 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.1989 Leksi 44 5.84
9 Ken Kiviväli 30.12.1992 Nõmme KJK 5.82

10 Uno Roosileht 31.12.1959 Rae v. 5.29
11 Madis Põllu 10.10.1992 Nõmme KJK 5.12
12 Aarand Roos 29.05.1940 EKVA,Harjumaa 3.46



M kuulitõuge
1 Genro Paas 5.05.1979 Audentese SK 15.98
2 Fred Vali 5.12.1976 - 15.26
3 Erik Saar 8.03.1988 Audenetse SK 15.22
4 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 KJK Järvala 14.05
5 Krisjanis Eikens 26.10.1992 LÄTI 13.56
6 Rivo Tamm 30.12.1980 Kose 2000 13.34
7 Mattias Holst 1.05.1993 Audenetse SK 13.31
8 Karl Anton Rinaldo 22.08.1992 SK Kivilind 11.75
9 Silver Siim 29.05.1993 Nõmme KJK 11.14

10 Toomas Saluste 12.07.1977 Talkur 9.67
11 Aarand Roos 28.05.1940 EKVA,Harjumaa 6.90

V.a. Lembit Talpsepp 3.09.1950 TSVK 13.20 kuul-5 kg

Hannes Randaru
Võistluse peakohtunik

Toomas Berendsen
Võistluse peakorraldaja


